Year
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2011
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008

RJD Appraisal Revaluation History by Year

Town
Fayette

Linneus

Surry

Boothbay Harbor

Deer Isle
Newry
Ashland
Westfield
Brooklin
Rumford
Litchfield
Searsport
Norridgewock
St Albans
Pownal
Dedham

Paris
Cranberry Isles
Sedgwick
Industry
Veazie
Belgrade
Caribou
Swan’s Island
Unity
Penobscot
Rome

Blue Hill
Leeds

Software Used

Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio

Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio with Winsketch
Trio

Trio

Trio

Trio with Winsketch
Trio

Trio with Winsketch
Trio

Trio with Winsketch
Trio

Trio with Winsketch

Page 18 of 21



Year
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2000
1999
1999
1998
1995

RJD Appraisal Revaluation History by Year Continued

Town

Greene

Detroit

Shirley

Carmel

Fayette
Southwest Harbor
Vassalboro
Brooksville
Greenville
Wayne

Brooklin
Lamoine

Castine Update
Winter Harbor
Northport

Turner Update
Stonington

Surry

Boothbay Harbor
Poland Update
Rome

Castine
Greenville

Blue Hill
Boothbay Harbor
Vassalboro
Detroit

Turner

Burhman

Software Used

Trio with Winsketch
Trio

Trio

Trio with Winsketch
Trio

Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio with Winsketch
Trio

Trio

Trio

None

Trio

Trio

Trio

NDS

None

Trio

Vision

Trio

Trio with Winsketch
Trio

Trio

Trio

Vision

Trio

Trio

NDS

Trio
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RJD Appraisal Revaluation History by Year Continued

Year Town Software Used
1994 Fayette Trio
1994 Poland Trio
1993 Addison Trio
1993 Lamoine None
1992 Southwest Harbor ~ Trio
1991 China Trio
1991 Greenville None
1991 Rome None
1991 Stonington None
1990 Blue Hill None
1990 Winter Harbor None
1989 Belgrade (Land only) Private
1989 Brooksville None
1988 Northport None
1987 Mt Vernon None
1985 Shirley None
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