RJD Appraisal Revaluation History by Year

Year	Town	Software Used
2022	Fayette	Trio with Winsketch
2022	Linneus	Trio with Winsketch
2022	Surry	Trio with Winsketch
2022	Boothbay Harbor	Trio with Winsketch
2021	Deer Isle	Trio with Winsketch
2021	Newry	Trio with Winsketch
2021	Ashland	Trio with Winsketch
2021	Westfield	Trio
2020	Brooklin	Trio with Winsketch
2020	Rumford	Trio with Winsketch
2019	Litchfield	Trio with Winsketch
2018	Searsport	Trio with Winsketch
2017	Norridgewock	Trio
2017	St Albans	Trio
2016	Pownal	Trio
2016	Dedham	Trio
2015	Paris	Trio
2015	Cranberry Isles	Trio
2014	Sedgwick	Trio with Winsketch
2014	Industry	Trio
2013	Veazie	Trio
2012	Belgrade	Trio
2012	Caribou	Trio with Winsketch
2011	Swan's Island	Trio
2010	Unity	Trio with Winsketch
2009	Penobscot	Trio
2009	Rome	Trio with Winsketch
2008	Blue Hill	Trio
2008	Leeds	Trio with Winsketch

RJD Appraisal Revaluation History by Year Continued

Year	Town	Software Used
2008	Greene	Trio with Winsketch
2008	Detroit	Trio
2008	Shirley	Trio
2007	Carmel	Trio with Winsketch
2007	Fayette	Trio
2007	Southwest Harbor	Trio with Winsketch
2007	Vassalboro	Trio with Winsketch
2006	Brooksville	Trio with Winsketch
2006	Greenville	Trio
2006	Wayne	Trio
2005	Brooklin	Trio
2005	Lamoine	None
2005	Castine Update	Trio
2005	Winter Harbor	Trio
2004	Northport	Trio
2004	Turner Update	NDS
2004	Stonington	None
2003	Surry	Trio
2003	Boothbay Harbor	Vision
2003	Poland Update	Trio
2003	Rome	Trio with Winsketch
2002	Castine	Trio
2002	Greenville	Trio
2001	Blue Hill	Trio
2000	Boothbay Harbor	Vision
1999	Vassalboro	Trio
1999	Detroit	Trio
1998	Turner	NDS
1995	Burhman	Trio

RJD Appraisal Revaluation History by Year Continued

Year	Town	Software Used
1994	Fayette	Trio
1994	Poland	Trio
1993	Addison	Trio
1993	Lamoine	None
1992	Southwest Harbor	Trio
1991	China	Trio
1991	Greenville	None
1991	Rome	None
1991	Stonington	None
1990	Blue Hill	None
1990	Winter Harbor	None
1989	Belgrade (Land only)	Private
1989	Brooksville	None
1988	Northport	None
1987	Mt Vernon	None
1985	Shirley	None